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SUBJECT NAME

THEORY/PRACTICAL-----

APPEARED
c404

c431

C433

Cde61l

Cde64

N401

N402

N403

N404

N405
5432

5432
N406

N407

N408

N413

N414

N415

N41le

N417

N418

N419

N420

N421

N422

PASSED PERCENTAGE
BUSINESS STATISTICS-II

CORPORATE ACCOUNTING-ITI

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

CORPORATE ACCOUNTING-ITI

COMPANY LAW-I

CORPORATE ACCOUNTING-2

BUSINESS STATISTICS-2

BUSENESS LAWS-2

COMPANY LAW-2

COMPUTERIZED ACCOUNTING SYSTE
4470 82.00

5117 94.00
ADVERTISING

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT

ACCOUNTING & REPORTING STANDA

ADVERTISING OPERATIONS ASM

PERSONAL SELLING & SALESMANSH

PROGRAMMING IN JAVA CA

ADVANCED COMPUTER APPLICATION

ELEMENTS OF EXPORT MARKETING -

FOREIGN TRADE FINANCING &PROC

MARINE INSURANCE PPI

INSURANCE & FINANCE PPI

GOODS & SERVICES TAX-III TPP

CORPORATE TAXATION-I TPP

__________ SUBJECT
APPEARED PASSED

1

1
1 1

1

1
7369 4670
7755 4984
6249 5010
6260 5260
5532 4318
4386 3824
1618 1297
13 10
5 5
5 5
623 447
445 413
3 3
3 3
2 1
2 1
70 54
57 47

OF BACHELOR OF COMMERCE

PERCENTAGE

63.

64.

80.

84.

78.

87.

80.

76.

71.

92.

100.

50.

50.

7.

82.

.00

.00

.00

.00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

.00

.00

00

00

00

.00

00

00

00

00



N423 OFFICE PRACTICE & COMMUNICATI 8 8 100.00
8 8 100.00

8 8 100.00
N424 SHORTHAND 8 8 100.00
8 8 100.00
8 8 100.00
EVS ENVIRONMENT STUDIES (QUAL) **x* 132 107 81.00
118 116 98.00
118 109 92.00
TOTAL APPEARED : 9204 TOTAL PASSED : 4370 PASS PERCENTAGE

47 .47



